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Thurs 18th April 13:10 14:00 GCSE Russian - speaking assessment 11

Wed 24th April 09:00 15:00 GCSE ART 11

Wed 24th April 09:00 15:00 GCSE Textiles 11

Thurs 25th April 09:00 15:00 GCSE ART 11

Thurs 25th April 09:00 15:00 GCSE Textiles 11

Tues 7th May 08:50 10:50 BTEC Health &Social Care -  3 Health & Well being 11

Tues 7th May 08:50 15:00 GCSE French - speaking assessments 11

Wed 8th May 08:50 15:00 GCSE Spanish - speaking assessments 11

Thurs 9th May 13:00 14:30 GCSE Drama C690U30-1 11

Fri 10th May 08:50 10:35 GCSE Triple Biology 8461/1 11

Fri 10th May 08:50 10:05 GCSE Trilogy Biology 8464/B1 11

Mon 13th May 08:50 10:35 GCSE English Literature 8702/1 - Shakespeare 11

Mon 13th May 13:00 14:15 CNAT PE R184 - Contemporary issues in sport 11

Mon 13th May 13:00 14:45 GCSE Media J200/01 - Television and Promoting Media 11

Tues 14th May 08:50 10:30 GCSE French Listening & Reading 11

Tues 14th May 13:00 14:45 GCSE 1bso 01 - Business 11

Wed 15th May 08:50 10:05 GCSE History 1H10-11 - Medicine in Britain 11
Wed 15th May 13:00 14:30 GCSE Computer Science J277/01 - Computer Systems 11
Thurs 16th May 08:50 11:05 GCSE Maths Component 1 C300U10-1  Foundation and Higher 

C300U1A-1

11

Thurs 16th May 13:00 14:45 GCSE Religious Studies - 8061D 2/3/5 11

Fri 17th May 08:50 10:35 GCSE Triple Chemistry 8462/1 11

Fri 17th May 08:50 10:05 GCSE Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C1 11

Fri 17th May 13:00 14:45 GCSE Geography C112U10-1 11

Mon 20th May 08:50 11:05 GCSE English Literature 8702/2 - Modern Texts & Poetry 11

Mon 20th May 13:00 14:15 GCSE Media J200/02 - Music & News 11

Tues 21st May 13:00 14:30 GCSE Computer Science J277/02  - Thinking, Algorithms & 

Programming

11

Wed 22nd May 08:50 10:35 GCSE Triple Physics 8463/1 11

Wed 22nd May 08:50 10:05 GCSE Trilogy Physics 8464/P1 11

Thurs 23rd May 08:50 10:35 GCSE English Language Component 1 C700U10-1 11

Fri 24th May 08:50 10:20 GCSE French Writing 11

Mon 3rd June 08:50 11:05 GCSE Maths Component 2 C300U20-1 Foundation & Higher C300UBO-

1

11

Mon 3rd June 13:00 14:55 GCSE Russian 1RUO 1H  - Listening & Reading 11

Tues 4th June 08:50 11:00 GCSE Spanish - Listening 11

Tues 4th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE History 1H10 2r p4 b4 11

Wed 5th June 08:50 10:20 GCSE Geography Component 2 C112U20-1 11

Wed 5th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE Business 1bs0 02 11

Thurs 6th June 08:50 10:50 GCSE English Language Component 2 C700U20-1 11

Fri 7th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE Triple Biology 8461/2 11

Fri 7th June 13:00 14:15 GCSE Trilogy Biology 8464/b2 11

Mon 10th June 13:00 14:30 GCSE Spanish-  writing 11

Mon 10th June 13:00 14:30 CNAT IT R093 11

Tues 11th June 08:50 10:35 GCSE Triple Chemistry 8462/2 11

Tues 11th June 08:50 10:05 GCSE Trilogy Chemistry 8464/C2 11

Tues 11th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE Futher Maths 8365/1 11

Tues 11th June 13:00 14:20 GCSE History 1H10 31 - Modern Depth Study 11

Fri 14th June 08:50 10:20 GCSE Geography Component 3 11

Fri 14th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE Triple Physics 8463/2 11

Fri 14th June 13:00 14:15 GCSE Trilogy Physics 8464/P2 11

Mon 17th June 08:50 10:15 GCSE Russian writing 1RU0 4H 11

Mon 17th June 13:00 14:45 GCSE Music Component 3 IMU003 - Appraising 11

Tues 18th June 08:50 10:50 GCSE Resistant Materials - 8552 11

Wed 19th June 08:50 10:35 GCSE Futher Maths 8365/2 11

Thurs 20th June 08:50 10:10 WJEC Vocational Hospitality & Catering 5409UB 11


